

## The Chill Brothers Now Accredited by the Better Business Bureau

Houston HVAC Strengthens Business Relations

HOUSTON, TEXAS, UNITED STATES, June 12, 2023 /EINPresswire.com/ -- The Chill Brothers are elated to announce their accreditation with The Better Business Bureau. This will open many more connections and benefits within the local HVAC space, not only for businesses but for potential customers. Being accredited allows customers to know that they are working with trustworthy, and honest companies such as The Chill Brothers.

In accreditation with the BBB, The Chill Brothers are working to continue to provide excellent service to local



Texans. With this partnership, clients are happy to know that they are accounted for by the bureau and have the ability to continue to grow their business and clients. The Chill Brothers are happy to be working with one of the biggest and most trusted business bureaus.



At The Chill Brothers, we take pride in doing quality work, putting our Customers' needs first, and striving to meet their highest expectations."

Brennan Mulcahy

"It is with pride that the Chill Brothers was accredited by the BBB with only 2.5 years in the Houston Market. I believe that this was due to unprecedented teamwork from the Marketing, Sales, Service, Install, and the Back Office Teams," Jamie Gaffney, General Manager/ Controller said. "We, at the Chill Brothers (and Sisters), not only talk-the-talk, but walk-the-walk in the fact that we demand that the Customer is satisfied from the beginning and way into the future."

Being a newer business, this partnership will strengthen The Chill Brother's relations within businesses and make them more credible for customers. The Chill Brothers plan on growing credibility while providing the best quality service for commercial and residential HVAC services.



"At The Chill Brothers, we take pride in doing quality work, putting our customers' needs first, and striving to meet their highest expectations," Brennan Mulcahy, CEO said. "We are very pleased to be recognized as an Accredited Business by the BBB as a result of our team's hard work."

## ABOUT THE CHILL BROTHERS

Chill Brothers is on a mission to provide American families with the most reliable and affordable HVAC and air purification services available. Our customer-first approach means that our fully trained and certified professional staff provide homeowners with a thorough in-home consultation, and support through their whole home air quality and energy efficiency journey. The company was founded in 2020 with an experienced leadership team that has over 70 years' experience in building and scaling large home services businesses. Chill Brothers is proudly recognized as a Lennox Premier Dealer and were recipients of the prestigious Lennox Centurion Award.

## ABOUT THE BETTER BUSINESS BUREAU

The Better Business Bureau helps people find businesses, charities and brands that they can trust for over 100 years. With many organizations, the BBB is represented by four international and national non-profit organizations. The Bureau helps clients with trusted information for companies that they may want to work with. In order to get accredited, a business must complete a series of qualifications inducing but not limited to being in business for at least six months, having a valid license, no unresolved customer complaints, no ethics violations, fulfillment of all contracts made by the BBB, following of all BBB codes and a secure website that provides a privacy policy with a secure financial transaction system.

For more information, contact:
Neil Bhapkar
CMO
neil@thechillbrothers.com

Olivia Kendl The Chill Brothers +1 346-336-6876 email us here
Visit us on social media:
Facebook
LinkedIn
Instagram
YouTube
TikTok

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/639105495

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information.

© 1995-2023 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.